
	
  
	
  
OBRAS	
  SANITARIAS	
  DEL	
  ESTADO	
  
Gerencia	
  de	
  Gestión	
  del	
  Capital	
  Humano	
  
Sección	
  Selección	
  y	
  Desarrollo	
  
 
 

COMUNICADO	
  
CONCURSO	
  EXTERNO	
  CE	
  0001/13	
  

 
LLAMADO	
  PÚBLICO	
  A	
  NIVEL	
  NACIONAL	
  PARA	
  OCUPAR	
  94	
  CARGOS	
  DE	
  PEONES/AS	
  EN	
  

MONTEVIDEO	
  Y	
  EN	
  EL	
  INTERIOR	
  DEL	
  PAÍS.	
  
	
  
	
  

La	
  Gerencia	
  de	
  Gestión	
  del	
  Capital	
  Humano,	
  a	
  través	
  de	
  su	
  Sección	
  Selección	
  y	
  Desarrollo,	
  comunica	
  a	
  
los/as	
   interesados/as	
   que	
   la	
   EVALUACIÓN	
   PSICOLABORAL	
   INDIVIDUAL	
   de	
   los/as	
   postulantes	
   que	
  
pasaron	
  la	
  entrevista	
  con	
  el	
  Tribunal	
  de	
  las	
  ciudades	
  de	
  Mendoza	
  Chico,	
  Mendoza,	
  Florida,	
  San	
  José,	
  
San	
  Ramón,	
  Sauce,	
  Tala	
  y	
  Montevideo	
  se	
  llevará	
  a	
  cabo	
  los	
  días	
  24	
  al	
  28	
  de	
  junio	
  y	
  1ero	
  al	
  5	
  de	
  julio	
  en	
  la	
  
ciudad	
  de	
  Montevideo.	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  
Presentarse	
  puntualmente	
  en	
  Juncal	
  1408	
  Oficina	
  304,	
  Montevideo.	
  
	
   	
  

24	
  DE	
  JUNIO	
   	
   25	
  DE	
  JUNIO	
   	
   26	
  DE	
  JUNIO	
  
MONTEVIDEO	
   	
   MONTEVIDEO	
   	
   MONTEVIDEO	
  

39535284	
   09:30	
   	
   39929774	
   09:30	
   	
   47910038	
   09:30	
  
56061230	
   11:30	
   	
   29954634	
   09:30	
   	
   31105405	
   11:30	
  
40541161	
   11:30	
   	
   38978586	
   14:00	
   	
   36782200	
   11:30	
  
36390451	
   12:00	
   	
   45833543	
   15:00	
   	
   37645362	
   12:00	
  
42882375	
   14:30	
   	
   43328708	
   16:00	
   	
   57308798	
   14:30	
  
33020229	
   15:00	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   45640277	
   15:00	
  
	
  

27	
  DE	
  JUNIO	
   	
   28	
  DE	
  JUNIO	
  
MONTEVIDEO	
   	
   MONTEVIDEO	
  

34989034	
   09:30	
   	
   35274210	
   09:30	
  
30779362	
   11:30	
   	
   37719173	
   11:30	
  
48978829	
   11:30	
   	
   44792328	
   14:00	
  
46247030	
   12:00	
   	
   26181579	
   16:00	
  
44489521	
   14:30	
   	
   	
   	
  
45603885	
   15:00	
   	
   	
   	
  

	
  
	
  

1	
  DE	
  JULIO	
   	
   2	
  DE	
  JULIO	
   	
   3	
  DE	
  JULIO	
  
FLORIDA	
   	
   FLORIDA	
   	
   MENDOZA	
  CHICO	
  

45898256	
   09:30	
   	
   30882109	
   09:30	
   	
   47282497	
   09:30	
  
44491419	
   11:30	
   	
   MENDOZA	
   	
   TALA	
  

18797027	
   12:00	
   	
   47785029	
   12:00	
   	
   43562960	
   09:30	
  
	
   	
   	
   29091200	
   12:30	
   	
   39643946	
   11:30	
  
	
   	
   	
   MENDOZA	
  CHICO	
   	
   SAUCE	
  

	
   	
   	
   49108419	
   15:00	
   	
   45740683	
   12:00	
  
	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   43443524	
   15:00	
  

4	
  DE	
  JULIO	
   	
   5	
  DE	
  JULIO	
  



	
  
	
  
OBRAS	
  SANITARIAS	
  DEL	
  ESTADO	
  
Gerencia	
  de	
  Gestión	
  del	
  Capital	
  Humano	
  
Sección	
  Selección	
  y	
  Desarrollo	
  
 
 
	
  
	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  
	
  
	
  

	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  

Montevideo,	
  18	
  de	
  junio	
  de	
  2013.-­‐	
  
	
  

	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  

SAN	
  RAMÓN	
   	
   SAN	
  JOSÉ	
  

44292378	
   09:30	
   	
   44421797	
   09:30	
  
42390540	
   11:30	
   	
   46282640	
   09:30	
  
46704315	
   12:00	
   	
   32890720	
   11:30	
  
43858296	
   12:30	
   	
   37131244	
   12:00	
  

SAN	
  JOSÉ	
  	
   	
   42304567	
   15:00	
  
41201249	
   15:00	
   	
   	
   	
  


